Go To www.chromtch.net.au/flip/catalogs/"SUPPLIER" THEN add "/index.php" to URL

[Ctrl "F"[ to SEARCH for Item > Description/Cat# etc

226

22323
22324
22325
22326
22327
22328
22329
22330
22331
22332
22333
22334
22335
22336
22337
22342
22343
22344
22345
22346
22347
22348
22349
22350
22351
22352
22353
22354
22355
22356
22357
22358
22359
22360
22361
22362
22400
22400-211.1
22400-213.1
22401
22401-202.5
22401-211.5
22401-213.5
22401-231.5
22402
22402-200.2§
22402-203.25
22402-211.2§
22402-213.2§
22403
22403-213.1
22404
22404-211.5
22404-213.5
22405
22405-211.1
22405-213.1
22405-231.1
22406
22406-209.5
22406-210.5
22406-213.5
22406-231.5
22407
22407-213.2§

22407-231.2§

Injection Port Kit
Split/Splitless Weldment
Shell Weldment

Injection Port Kit

Siltek Shell Weldment

FID Jet Removal Tool
Spanner Wrench

Gauge

Injector Nut Kit

Z-belt

Installation Gauge
Wrench Set

Installation Gauge
O-rings, Viton

Injector Turret Motor
Replacement Battery
Parking Post

Baseplate, SGT
Baseplate, SGT
Baseplate, SGT

Hot Swap Column Nut
Hot Swap Column Nut
PTV Slotted Capillary
PTV Inlet Adaptor Kit
PTV Inlet Adaptor Kit

PTV Liner Seal Pre-seat
ATAS LINEX DMI Liner
Needle Guide
Microvial/Insert

Hi-Duty Tubing Cutter
Replacement Cutter Wheel
11mm Electronic Crimper
20mm Electronic Crimper
11mm Electronic Decapper
20mm Electronic Decapper
Replacement Battery
Splitless Liner

Splitless Liner

Splitless Liner

Splitless Liner

Splitless Liner

Splitless Liner

Splitless Liner

Splitless Liner

Splitless Liner

Splitless Liner

Splitless Liner

Splitless Liner

Splitless Liner

Splitless Quartz Liner
Splitless Quartz Liner
Splitless Quartz Liner
Splitless Quartz Liner
Splitless Quartz Liner
Gooseneck Splitless Liner
Gooseneck Splitless Liner
Gooseneck Splitless Liner
Gooseneck Splitless Liner
Gooseneck Splitless Liner
Gooseneck Splitless Liner
Gooseneck Splitless Liner
Gooseneck Splitless Liner
Gooseneck Splitless Liner
Gooseneck Splitless Liner
Gooseneck Splitless Liner
Gooseneck Splitless Liner
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Siltek, For Agilent 5890 GC > Current System AIIII Prlt/é
Siltek, for Agilent 5890 GC Uses Reste=—=r= wy“w -

Siltek, Split/Splitless Injection Port Kit for Agilent 5890 GC Uses Standard Agilent
for Agilent 5890 GCs Uses Standard Agilent Inlet Seals

For use with Agilent 5890/6890/6850 FID Jets

For 5890/6890/6850 FID Collector Assemblies

Capillary Installation Gauge for use with Trace 2000/8000 GCs M4 Ferrules

Siltek Treated, for Shimadzu 17A, 2010 & 2014 GCs

for Agilent 7673B Autosampler

Capillary, for Shimadzu 2010, 2014, and 17A

1/4 x 5/16in & 10mm x 11mm Open-End Set Use w/Shimadzu Capillary Installatiol
Capillary, for Varian, for use with 1/16" ferrules

10pk, for use with the Agilent Flip Top Assembly (Brown Viton Material)

for Agilent 7673 A & B Injectors

For Electronic Crimper and Decapper Cat #'s 22338-22341

for Agilent 7673 and 7683 Autosamplers and 5890 6890 and 7890 Series GCs
Single Position, for One SGT Cartridge Filter, 1/8" SS Fittings

Two Position, for Two SGT Cartridge Filters, 1/8" SS Fittings

Three Position, for Three SGT Cartridge Filters, 1/8" SS Fittings

Capillary Column Nut for Agilent GCs, For use w/Std 1/16" Type Ferrules, ea.
Capillary Column Nut for Agilent GC's. For use Compact Agilent Style Ferrules, ec
Column Nut for Gerstel CIS 3 and CIS 4 PTV Inlets, 2-pk

for 0.25 and 0.32mm ID Columns, for Gerstel CIS 3 and CIS 4 PTV Inlets. Include
for 0.53mm ID Columns, for Gerstel CIS 3 and CIS 4 PTV Inlets. Includes: Adapte
Tool for CIS 4 PTV Liners

5.0mm x 3.3 x 81.0, IP Deact., 5-pk

for ATAS LINEX DMI Liner, IP Deact., 5-pk

for ATAS LINEX DMI Liner, IP Deact., 100-pk

Cuts 1/8"to 1 1/8" SS Tubing

for Hi-Duty Tubing Cutter 2-pk

Rechargeable, Kit Includes: Charger with Universal Plug Set
Rechargeable, Kit Includes: Charger with Universal Plug Set
Rechargeable, Kit Includes: Charger with Universal Plug Set
Rechargeable, Kit Includes: Charger with Universal Plug Set
for Electronic Crimper and Decapper Cat#s 22358-22361
4mm x 6.5 x 78.5 for Agilent GCs IP Deact., w/Deact. Wool, ea

4mm x 6.5 x 78.5 for Agilent GCs Base Deact., w/Base Deact. Wool, ea
4mm x 6.5 x 78.5 for Agilent GCs Siltek Deact., w/Deact. Wool, ea

4mm x 6.5 x 78.5 for Agilent GCs IP Deact., w/Deact. Wool, 5pk

4mm x 6.5 x 78.5 for Agilent GCs IP Deact., w/Glass Wool, 5pk

4mm x 6.5 x 78.5 for Agilent GCs Base Deact., w/Base Deact. Wool, 5pk
4mm x 6.5 x 78.5 for Agilent GCs Siltek Deact., w/Deact. Wool, 5pk

4mm x 6.5 x 78.5 for Agilent GCs IP Deact., SV Wool, 5pk

4mm x 6.5 x 78.5 for Agilent GCs IP Deact., w/Deact. Wool, 25pk

4mm x 6.5 x 78.5 for Agilent GCs IP Deact., w/Dbl Deact. Wool, 25pk
4mm x 6.5 x 78.5 for Agilent GCs IP Deact., w/Triple Deact.Wool, 25pk
4mm x 6.5 x 78.5 for Agilent GCs Base Deact., w/Base Deact. Wool, 25pk
4mm x 6.5 x 78.5 for Agilent GCs Siltek Deact., w/Deact. Wool, 25pk
4mm x 6.5 x 78.5 for Agilent GCs IP Deact., w/Deact. Wool, ea

4mm x 6.5 x 78.5 for Agilent GCs Siltek Deact., w/Deact. Wool, ea

4mm x 6.5 x 78.5 for Agilent GCs IP Deact., w/Deact. Wool, 5pk

4mm x 6.5 x 78.5 for Agilent GCs Base Deact., w/ Base Wool, 5pk

4mm x 6.5 x 78.5 for Agilent GCs Siltek Deact., w/Deact. Wool, 5pk

4mm x 6.5 x 78.5 for Agilent GCs IP Deact., w/Deact. Wool, ea

4mm x 6.5 x 78.5 for Agilent GCs Base Deact., w/Base Deact. Wool, ea
4mm x 6.5 x 78.5 for Agilent GCs Siltek Deact., w/Deact. Wool, ea

4mm x 6.5 x 78.5 for Agilent GCs IP Deact. w/ SV Wool, ea

4mm x 6.5 x 78.5 for Agilent GCs IP Deact., w/Deact. Wool, 5pk

4mm x 6.5 x 78.5 for Agilent GCs IP Deact., w/CarboFrit, 5pk

4mm x 6.5 x 78.5 for Agilent GCs Base Deact., 5pk

4mm x 6.5 x 78.5 for Agilent GCs Siltek Deact., w/Deact. Wool, 5pk

4mm x 6.5 x 78.5 for Agilent GCs IP Deact., SV Wool, 5pk

4mm x 6.5 x 78.5 for Agilent GCs IP Deact., w/Deact. Wool, 25pk

4mm x 6.5 x 78.5 for Agilent GCs Siltek Deact., w/Deact. Wool, 25pk
4mm x 6.5 x 78.5 for Agilent GCs IP Deact., w/SV Wool, 25pk

1 year warranty)
1 year warranty)
1 year warranty)
1 year warranty)
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